
Go to , and create an account 
using the invite code you recieved.

stoplightgo.com

Checkout! - You’re in the Race!

Choose your Entry Level
Driver, Test Driver or Spectator

Pick your Fast Track Package (Driver)
Dragster ($434) or Cruiser ($234).

Select your monthly Driver Package (Driver)
Multiple options available.

Sign up
Earn top commissions when Retail 
Customers you invited make a 
purchase in the CFORTH Marketplace:

Retail Profit1

Earned monthly from each Test Driver you enroll and 
their entire 10 racing circuits. Plus the racing circuits 
started by those they enroll, and those they enroll.

Test Driver 20/10/10 Bonus3

Drivers Per Driver TotalPer Driver Total

Continue to earn additional commissions on Lane 3, 
Lane 4, and Lane 5!

Fast Track Bonus5

Lane 3


Lane 4


Lane 5

27


81


243

$5


$5


$10

$135


$405


$2,430

$135


$405


$4,860

$5


$5


$20

x2

Earn every single month from the 
subscriptions of the drivers within 
your 10 racing circuits.

Calculation Example based on everyone

buying a 2p ACAI+ monthly. (135DC)

Racing Circuit

Driver Income6

Your 10 Racing Circuits (3x10) 

10%

10%

10%

10%

10% 10% 10% 10%

10% 10% 10% 10%

10% 10% 10% 10%

10% 10% 10% 10%

20%

Unlock a Percentage Bonus from Business Builders 
within your Driver’s Racing Circuits!

Once unlocked you earn 20% 
on whatever your Personal 

Drivers make.



Their entire racing circuit!

You also earn 10% on what 
their Drivers make.




All of their racing circuits!

You also earn 10% on what 
their Drivers make.




All of their racing circuits!

Owner 20/10/10 Bonus7

Compensation Plan

Overview 10 WAYS TO EARN!

1

2

3
Earn $0.50 monthly from each Test Driver 
within your 10 Racing Circuits!

Test Driver Commission2

OWNER

OWNER 

MAKER

Get 3 Drivers  to 
become an Owner

Help a Driver 
become an Owner

Cruiser

$240
Cruiser

$270

Dragster

$435
Dragster

$540

Earn top commissions when your invites, and their 
invites, purchase a Fast Track Package on your first 
Two Lanes!

Owner & Owner Maker Bonus4

One Star Owner Maker Two Star Owner Maker Three Star Owner Maker

You

Tammy Jeremy Sandra

Naomi Eric Irene Carl Lisa PhilJohn Carol Robert

$30 / $60
Per Driver

Lane 2
Your Drivers


Invites

$80 / $145
Per Driver

Lane 1
Your Personal


Invites

Race Weight Drivers Race

Income

Monthly

Total

1


2


3


4


5


6


7


8


9


10

3


9


27


81


243


729


2,187


6,561


19,683


59,049 

$72.33


$173.61


$390.42


$780.84


$1,171.26


$3,513.78

3x the income of Race 6

3x the income of Race 7

3x the income of Race 8

3x the income of Race 9

$72.33


$245.94


$636.36


$1,417.20


$2,588.46


$6,102.24

25%


20%


15%


10%


5%


5%


5%


5%


5%


5%

Disclaimer

All monetary examples are for illustration purposes only and are not a guarantee of income. Results depend on personal efforts.


All income is generated from product sales.

Retail Profit

$20
Spectator

Price $100
Driver

Price $80Ex

am
pl

e: Retail profit is the 
difference between 
the Spectator price 
and the Driver price.

Race Weight Drivers Race

Income

Monthly

Total

1


2


3


4


5


6


7


8


9


10

3


9


27


81


243


729


2,187


6,561


19,683


59,049 

$15


$36


$81


$162


$243


$729

3x the income of Race 6

3x the income of Race 7

3x the income of Race 8

3x the income of Race 9

$15


$51


$132


$294


$537


$1,266

25%


20%


15%


10%


5%


5%


5%


5%


5%


5%

Your 10 Racing Circuits (3x10) Marketplace

Commissions8

Earn commissions when 
your fellow drivers in your 
10 Racing Circuits make a 
purchase from...

Example based on Drivers

buying products at only 28DC/month.

Silver Executive


Gold Executive


Sapphire Executive


Ruby Executive

Emerald Executive


Diamond Executive


Blue Diamond Executive


Black Diamond Executive


Double Black Diamond Executive


Triple Black Diamond Executive


Crown Black Diamond Executive

Silver Pin


Gold Pin


Sapphire Pin


Ruby Pin

10%


10%


10%


10%

10%


10%


10%


10%


10%


5%


5%

Executive 

Leadership Pools9

Luxury Rewards10
Celebrate your victories with Special Prizes, 
Luxury Vacations, cars, boats, planes and 
even more. These Rewards are funded by 
20% of all company breakage.

Emerald Pin


Diamond Ring


Blue Diamond Ring


Black Diamond Ring


2 Black Diamond Ring


3 Black Diamond Ring


Crown Diamond Ring

When you qualify for each rank, you 
share in a cash award in each 
Executive Leadership Pool.


