

### Sign up

Go to **stoplightgo.com**, and create an account using the **invite code** you recieved.

- Choose your Entry Level Driver, Test Driver or Spectator
- Pick your Fast Track Package (Driver) Dragster (\$434) or Cruiser (\$234).
- Select your monthly Driver Package (Driver) Multiple options available.

Checkout! - You're in the Race!

## Retail Profit

Earn top commissions when Retail Customers you invited make a purchase in the CFORTH Marketplace:

ple:	Spectator Price	\$100		
E ex:	Driver Price	\$80		

Retail Profit

Retail profit is the difference between the Spectator price and the Driver price.

# Test Driver Commission

Earn \$0.50 monthly from each Test Driver within your 10 Racing Circuits!



## Test Driver 20/10/10 Bonus

Earned monthly from each Test Driver you enroll and their entire 10 racing circuits. Plus the racing circuits started by those they enroll, and those they enroll.

## Owner & Owner Maker Bonus

Earn top commissions when your invites, and their invites, purchase a Fast Track Package on your first Two Lanes!

OWNER Get 3 Drivers to become an Owner

Help a Driver become an Owner





## Fast Track Bonus

Continue to earn additional commissions on Lane 3, Lane 4, and Lane 5!

UNLIMITED WIDTH!		Cruiser		Dragster	
Lane 3	Drivers 27	Per Driver	Total \$135	Per Driver \$5	Total \$135
Lane 4	81	\$5	\$405	\$5	\$405
Lane 5	243	\$10	\$2,430	\$20	\$4,860

# Racing Circuit Driver Income

Earn every single month from the subscriptions of the drivers within your 10 racing circuits.



Calculation Example based on everyone buying a 2p ACAI+ monthly. (135DC)

#### Your 10 Racing Circuits (3x10)

Race	Weight	Drivers	Race Income	Monthly Total	
1	25%	3	\$72.33	\$72.33	
2	20%	9	\$173.61	\$245.94	
3	15%	27	\$390.42	\$636.36	
4	10%	81	\$780.84	\$1,417.20	
5	5%	243	\$1,171.26	\$2,588.46	
6	5%	729	\$3,513.78	\$6,102.24	
7	5%	2,187	3x the inc	ome of Race 6	
8	5%	6,561	3x the income of Race 7		
9	5%	19,683	3x the income of Race 8		
10	5%	59,049	3x the inc	ome of Race 9	

......

## Owner 20/10/10 Bonus

Unlock a Percentage Bonus from Business Builders within your Driver's Racing Circuits!



Once unlocked you earn 20% on whatever your Personal Drivers make.

Their entire racing circuit!





You also earn 10% on what their Drivers make.

All of their racing circuits!

**Emerald Executive** 



You also earn 10% on what their Drivers make.

All of their racing circuits!

10%

5%

#### Marketplace **Commissions**

Earn commissions when your fellow drivers in your 10 Racing Circuits make a purchase from...





#### Your 10 Racing Circuits (3x10)

Race	Weight	Drivers	Race Income	Monthly Total
1	25%	3	\$15	\$15
2	20%	9	\$36	\$51
3	15%	27	\$81	\$132
4	10%	81	\$162	\$294
5	5%	243	\$243	\$537
6	5%	729	\$729	\$1,266
7	5%	2,187	3x the incor	ne of Race 6
8	5%	6,561	3x the incor	ne of Race 7
9	5%	19,683	3x the incor	ne of Race 8
10	5%	59,049	3x the incor	ne of Race 9

Example based on Drivers buying products at only 28DC/month.

......

#### **Executive Leadership Pools**

When you qualify for each rank, you share in a cash award in each Executive Leadership Pool.

Silver Executive Silver Pin	10%
<b>Gold Executive</b> Gold Pin	10%
Sapphire Executive Sapphire Pin	10%
Ruby Executive	10%

Emerald Pin	1070
<b>Diamond Executive</b> Diamond Ring	10%
Blue Diamond Executive Blue Diamond Ring	10%
Black Diamond Executive Black Diamond Ring	10%
<b>Double Black Diamond Executive</b> 2 Black Diamond Ring	10%
Triple Black Diamond Executive 3 Black Diamond Ring	5%
Crown Black Diamond Executive	5%

## 10 Luxury Rewards

Celebrate your victories with Special Prizes, Luxury Vacations, cars, boats, planes and even more. These Rewards are funded by 20% of all company breakage.

